
LETTERMAN JACKET
SIZING GUIDE

1) If you are a Freshman or Sophomore, please consider sizing up one size, as you will most likely grow.

2) The best way to determine your size is to try on a jacket from a fellow student. If that is not an option,

please see sizing method below.

3) Letterman jackets were designed to fit slightly bulky and oversized. What you wear underneath the jacket could alter

the way tt fits.

4) Our jackets are unisex and we are able to alter the sleeve and body lengths if needed.

5) Please note that if you have a larger measurement in one column (i.e. chest) of the sizing chart, but have a

smaller measurement in a different column (i.e. sleeve), please determine your size as close as possible according

to your unisex sweatshirt size.

Sizing Chart Student Sizing Information

SIZE:
2X5

XS

s
M
M/TALL
L

L/TALL
XL

XL/TALL
2XL
2XL/TALL
3XL

4XL

5XL
HCL

CHEST
28-30
30-32
34-36

38

38

40-42
40-42
44-46
44-46
48-50
48-50
52-54
56-58
60-62
64-66

SLEEVE
28-29
30-31
31-32

32

33-34
33-34
35-36
34-35

36

35-36
37

36-37
37-38
38-39
39-40

CENTER BACK
15-16
16-17
18-19
20-21
21-23
22-23
24-26
24-25
26-27
26-27

28

28

28

28

28

WAIST
20-22
24-26
28-30
31-32
32-33
34-36
34-36
38-40
38-40
42-44
42-44
46-48
50-52
54-56
58-60

Student name:

Male/Female:

Height:

Weight:

Chest Measurement:

Sleeve Measurement:

Center Back Measurement:

Waist Measurement:

Sizing Method
1) Chest Measurement:
Measure around the chest
(over bust) between armpit
and sternum.

2) Sleeve Measurement:
Measure from the knot on
back of neck, over seamline
of shoulder, and down to
1" below wrist bone.

(2)

3) Center Back Measurement:
Measure from the knot on
back of neck, down to the
bottom of belt line.

4) Waist Measurement:
Measure around your
waist line. Usually your
jean/pant waist size.


