## LETTERMAN JACKET SIZING GUIDE

- 1) If you are a Freshman or Sophomore, please consider sizing up one size, as you will most likely grow.
- 2) The best way to determine your size is to try on a jacket from a fellow student. If that is not an option, please see sizing method below.
- 3) Letterman jackets were designed to fit slightly bulky and oversized. What you wear underneath the jacket could alter the way it fits.
- 4) Our jackets are unisex and we are able to alter the sleeve and body lengths if needed.
- 5) Please note that if you have a larger measurement in one column (i.e. chest) of the sizing chart, but have a smaller measurement in a different column (i.e. sleeve), please determine your size as close as possible according to your unisex sweatshirt size.

## Sizing Chart

SIZE:	CHEST	SLEEVE	CENTER BACK	WAIST
2XS	28-30	28-29	15-16	20-22
XS	30-32	30-31	16-17	24-26
S	34-36	31-32	18-19	28-30
M	38	32	20-21	31-32
M/TALL	38	33-34	21-23	32-33
L	40-42	33-34	22-23	34-36
L/TALL	40-42	35-36	24-26	34-36
XL	44-46	34-35	24-25	38-40
XL/TALL	44-46	36	26-27	38-40
2XL	48-50	35-36	26-27	42-44
2XL/TALL	48-50	37	28	42-44
3XL	52-54	36-37	28	46-48
4XL	56-58	37-38	28	50-52
5XL	60-62	38-39	28	54-56
6XL	64-66	39-40	28	58-60

## Student Sizing Information

Student name:	
Male/Female:	
Height:	
Weight:	
Chest Measurement:	
Sleeve Measurement:	
Center Back Measurement:	
Waist Measurement:	

## **Sizing Method**

1) Chest Measurement: Measure around the chest (over bust) between armpit and sternum. 2) Sleeve Measurement: Measure from the knot on back of neck, over seamline of shoulder, and down to 1" below wrist bone. 3) Center Back Measurement: Measure from the knot on back of neck, down to the bottom of belt line. 4) Waist Measurement: Measure around your waist line. Usually your jean/pant waist size.







